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F U R B Divisdo de Registros Académicos

12 chamada Histoérico Escolar - 2019/2
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28128
28063
28004
28046
28100
28064
28109
28084
28111
28138
28031
28001
27995
28089
28118
28057
28102
28096
28079
28105
27992
28017
28130
28154
28139
28050
28093
28043
28119
28088
28006
28068
28091
28099
27996
28041
28036
28143
28047
28082
28020
28147
28070

Nome

Adair Hoffmann Janior
Alexsandro Pereira Lima Almeida
Aline Cristina da Silva

Alinny Emanuele de Sousa Kirita
Alisson de Liz

Amanda Machado

Ana Jalia Testoni

Ana Lidia Demarchi

Ana Paula Deschamps

André Vinicius de Mello
Andressa Michels Marcelino
Anna Beatriz Duarte

Barbara Heloisa Nardelli

Beatriz Buzzi da Silva

Bia Kelly Brandl

Bianca Neppel Santiago

Bryan Petter Stein

Caio Campos de Araujo

Camila Frankenberger

Camila Tavares

Carla de Oliveira Pinto

Carlos Roberto Grothoff

Carol Camila Ladwig

Carolina Luisa Sasse

Caroline Ramos Teixeira
Chayenne Serique Milerio Lira
Cristina Moreira

Daise Dallalba

Daniel Janior Butzke

Daniela Tatiana Montibeller
Djéssica Thaiss de Moraes Blunk
Edenilson Francisco dos Santos Lopes
Eduarda Perkowski Muller

Ellen Caroline Simon Bittencourt
Eloisa da Cruz

Emanueli Vitdria Pereira dos Santos
Eurico Germano Carlos Pagel Neto
Everton Vendaus Lamim

Felipe Machado

Fernanda Larissa Coelho
Fernanda Prebianca

Fernanda Rodrigues de Magalhées Silva
Fernando Debatin Thomé
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28165
28078
28126
28127
28169
27990
28114
28005
28000
28074
28054
28073
27994
28014
28015
28149
28164
28161
28038
27997
28023
28146
28141
27999
28011
28018
28158
28009
28028
28121
28067
27991
28120
28058
28010
28030
28135
28049
28007
28104
28152
28103
27998

Nome

Franciele Kauane Oeckler
Franco Petronio Puerar

Gabriel André Sauer

Gabriel Luiz Costa

Gabriel Pietro Zandona

Gabriel Theindl Dallarosa
Gabriella Cristina Prussak da Silva
Gabriella Prochnow

Gabrielle de Liz Quilante
Giovana Beatriz Schweder
Giovana Tribéss

Graciele Taina Jacinto

Gregory Zen

Guilherme Augusto Keim Stein
Heberson Pereira dos Santos
Isabelly Machado Martini
Isadora Dyck

Ivan Poffo Janior

Jardel Pereira Zermiani
Jennifer Stephanie Linhares
Jodo Victor Faustino Saidél
José Leonardo Perich

José Luiz de Oliveira

Josiane Schlogl

Julia Alfarth

Jualia Christine Kuhn

Julia Cristina Degan

Julia Demetrio

Julia Eduarda Wagner

Julia Gil

Juliane Padilha dos Santos
Kauan Alves Crespi

Larissa Sell

Laura Prochmann Ferreira
Leandro de Oliveira Santos Buschermohle
Leonardo Santiago de Freitas
Luana Muller

Luana Vitéria Borges Cartagenes
Lucas Oliani

Lucas Ribeiro da Costa

Lucas Rodrigues

Luiz Fernando Bomsenhor Machado
Maria Eduarda de Souza
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28145
28075
28016
28044
28013
28083
28129
28056
28167
28085
28002
28040
28087
28024
28162
28110
28060
28033
28092
28106
28123
28112
28116
28166
28113
28108
28069
28090
28132
27988
28027
28098
28080
28144
28019
28066
28021
28097
28072
28061
28045
28034
28003

Nome

Maria Eduarda Harnisch

Maria Fernanda Barbosa

Maria Fernanda Souza de Lara
Maria Luiza Demmer Laurentino
Marielle Schlichting Luiz

Marthin Lehn

Mateus Bertoldi Pozes da Silva
Matheus Calvino Gongalves Blasius
Matheus Fernando Zutter

Max Aruan Weschenfelder Antunes de Oliveira

Michele Spiel Schlupp

Milla Raissa Machado

Natalia Mazzi

Natalia Schlindwein

Natalia Vizoso da Rosa
Natasha Gabriele Waltrick
Nayane de Souza

Nicole Bortoli Proencio

Oscar Krieck Lenzi

Pamela Aparecida Farias
Pamela Raimundo

Paulo Alberto Kraetz Biff
Pedro Henrique Rodrigues Lira
Priscila Isphair Watzko
Priscilla Miglioli de Oliveira
Rivellayne Kassiane Bento dos Santos
Rodrigo Pinheiro Pinto
Rogério de Almeida Valim
Rossana Ariadna Schumann Dullius
Sara Lilian Aguiar

Sarah Morgana de Almeida Wippel
Suelen Rodrigues dos Santos
Taina Santos de Lima Mello
Thais Fernanda Ferrari
Thayane Andolina Alexandre
Thayla Raphaela Rodrigues
Thiago Pedro Spies

Thiago Perone

Thomas Michels Rodrigues
Timéteo Daniel Zimmermann
Vanessa Bornhausen de Lima
Victor Weiers Krepsky

Vitor Longui
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F U R B Divisdo de Registros Académicos 12 chamada Historico Escolar - 2019/2
4 28136 William Ricardo dos Santos
5 28025 Wilma Silva de Araujo
2 28062 Wilson de Souza Reis Lucas
11 28081 Yasmin Eduarda Seibt

Total de chamados: 133




